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Varsity Track (Coed)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Mar. 25 @ Upper Scioto Valley H.S.
(Ada/USV)

Upper Scioto Valley H.S.  4:30PM

Wednesday Mar. 27 @ Bellefontaine HS
(Bellefontaine/Ben Logan
Tri-match)

Bellefontaine HS  4:30PM

Friday Mar. 29 @ Piqua Schools (Piqua
Invitational)

Piqua Schools  4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 04 @ Miami East High School
(Miami East Invitational)

Miami East High School  4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 10 Perry High School (Lima
Perry/Benjamin Logan)

Indian Lake Schools  4:45PM

Friday Apr. 12 @ Graham Local Schools
(Graham Invitational)

Graham Local Schools  4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 16 Bellefontaine HS (Logan
County Meet - Ben Logan,
Riverside, Calvary)

Indian Lake Schools  4:45PM

Friday Apr. 19 @ Waynesfield-Goshen
MS/HS (Waynesfield
Invitational)

Waynesfield-Goshen
MS/HS

 4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 23 @ Anna HS Anna HS  4:30PM
Friday Apr. 26 @ Shawnee HS Shawnee HS  4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 30 @ Elida High School Elida High School  4:30PM
Thursday May. 02 TBD (Laker Invitational) Indian Lake Schools  4:45PM
Tuesday May. 07 @ Benjamin Logan Schools

(CBC Pre-lims)
Benjamin Logan Schools  4:30PM

Friday May. 10 @ Benjamin Logan Schools
(CBC Finals)

Benjamin Logan Schools  4:30PM

Thursday May. 16 @ TBD (Districts at Piqua
HS)

TBD  TBA

Saturday May. 18 @ TBD (District Finals at
Piqua HS)

TBD  TBA

Thursday May. 23 @ TBD (Regionals at Piqua
HS)

TBD  TBA

Saturday May. 25 @ TBD (Regional Finals at
Piqua HS)

TBD  TBA
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